m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 03.06.2016-04.06.2016

N
Fuchs, Peter 000: 51:08.86
00: Hartberg
(0: 51
O0000/000: 239 (of 297)
Enduro E Bike O0000/000: 239 (of 297)
000000: 31:22.52

g 00000: 106(of 124)
Masters DDDDDDD 32:10.50
goao gooo 0o
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
001 3:34.11 97 1:08.43 227  1:15.29 3:34.11 97 1:08.43 227  1:15.29
0o 2 6:17.37 109  2:07.23 260  2:16.60 9:51.48 106  3:11.04 244  3:31.63
0o 3 3:54.35 105 1:06.64 248  1:10.54 13:45.83 107  4:17.69 243  4:42.03
0o 5 3:16.37 102  0:52.82 239  0:55.82 17:02.21 106  5:10.52 237  5:33.93
o6 5:25.39 102  1:34.43 244  1:48.39 22:27.60 106  6:44.95 237  7:11.14
oo 7 4:52.96 113 2:11.21 260  2:12.14 27:20.57 107  8:56.17 242  9:17.09
o8 4:19.59 107  1:5559 253  1:56.96 31:40.17 107 10:51.76 242  11:08.58
0o 9 5:32.50 115  1:43.45 269  1:55.35 37:12.67 110 12:30.17 245 12:55.55
0o 11 8:04.30 101  4:05.92 237  4:27.13 45:16.98 106 16:32.93 239 17:13.79
00 12 5:31.46 108  2:25.11 255  2:33.72 50:48.44 106 18:55.53 239  19:44.89
0o 13 0:20.42 86 0:03.42 201  0:03.53 51:08.86 106  18:58.74 239  19:46.34
oo
oo
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